
5280 Gymnastics South
2023  Fall Recreational Schedule

Preschool

Girls

Gymnastics

Boys
Gymnastics

Invitation Only

Adult

Annual Registration Fee - 

Nov 23-26, Dec 24-Jan 2

Invitation Only

Adult / Open Gym

Program Class Ages Class Duration Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Preschool

Girls Gymnastics

Boys Gymnastics

Tumbling

Parent Tot Walking-3yrs 45 min 9:15 AM 4:15 PM

Preschool 3-4 yrs 50 min
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM

10:15 AM
4:15 PM 5:15 PM 4:15 PM

5:15 PM 9:15 AM             10:15 AM

Preschool Open Gym Walking-6yrs 1.5 hr

Junior 5-6 yrs 1 hr 4:15 PM
5:15 PM 5:15 PM 4:15 PM

3:15 PM
4:15 PM
6:15 PM

9:15 AM

Beginner 7+ 1 hr
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM

10:15 AM

Beginner 10+ 1 hr 6:15 PM

Intermediate 7+ 1.5 hr 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 4:15 PM
5:45 PM

Advanced 7+ 1.5 hr 6:15 PM 5:30 PM

Junior 5-6 yrs 1 hr 4:15 PM 4:15 PM
5:15 PM 9:15 AM

Beginner 7+ 1 hr 5:15 PM 10:15 AM

Intermediate 7+ 1.5 hr 6:15 PM

Bronze Club Track 5:00 PM

Rising Stars 3-4 yrs 1 hr 4:00 PM

Starlets 5-6 yrs 1 hr 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Pre Team 7-8 yrs 1.5 hr 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Boys Pre-Team 5-8 yrs 1.5 hrs 5:30 PM 5:30 PM

Adult Class 18+ 1.5 hr 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM

All classes will open pending enrollment minimum of 3 students

$45 / child ($100 cap per family)

5280 follows the Jeffco Public School's snow closures

Parent Tot $95 monthly

Preschool $95 monthly Memorial Day

Junior / Beginner $110 monthly Labor Day
Intermediate / Advanced $135 monthly Thanksgiving Break

Holiday Break

Junior / Beginner $110 monthly
Thanksgiving Break 2023:  Holdiay Break 2023: 

Intermediate $135 monthly

Power Tumbling 1 $110 monthly

Starlets N/A

Shooting Stars N/A
Super Stars N/A

Boys Pre-Team N/A
Not sure if a class is right for your child? No problem! We offer a free trial to

any new athlete to be sure they love their class. No-obligation, no
commitment!Preschool Open Gym Members - $10, Non-Members $15

Open Gym Members - $10, Non-Members $15
Adult Class $85 1x/week, $100 2x/week Have your party at 5280 Gymnastics!! We now offer different birthday

packages! Call or go online to schedule your date today! No Membership
necessary!

Independence Day

Snow Closure

Holidays

Free Trials!

Birthday Parties

Breaks

Contact Info

Monthly Tuition 1 Class/Wk

5280 Gymnastics South
(303) 973-7098

8110 Shaffer Parkway Suite 120 Littleton, CO · 80127

southinfo@5280gymnastics.com  · www.5280gymnastics.com


